
Judge's Signatures

2015 Circus Parade Invitational
Meet Results
Oct 24-25, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 10/26/2015 11:21:18 AM

Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Bianchini3103
Classic

9.200 9.000 9.4009.000 36.600
6 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Morgan Sherbondy3099
Champion

9.525 8.725 9.0759.100 36.425
1 5 2 2T 2 

2 

Avery Diguilio-Matz3088
Champion

8.950 9.025 8.9008.800 35.675
11 1 6 7T 3 

3 

Elsa Skousen3145
Gold Star

9.100 8.625 8.9508.950 35.625
7T 6 5 6 4 

4 

Morgan Walker3101
Champion

9.100 8.350 8.9009.225 35.575
7T 9 1 7T 5 

5 

Makayla Torres-Melton4069
Classic

9.400 8.850 8.6758.600 35.525
3 3 9 9T 6 

6 

Nikki Garin3106
Classic

9.350 8.225 9.0008.750 35.325
5 11 8 5 7 

7 

Keira Chandler3104
Classic

9.075 8.275 9.0508.775 35.175
9 10 7 4 8 

8 

Katelyn Mash3107
Classic

9.475 8.425 8.6757.950 34.525
2 8 11 9T 9 

9 

Ruby Height3095
Champion

9.050 7.825 8.1009.000 33.975
10 12 3T 11 10 

10 

Alyssa Woody3102
Champion

8.550 8.750 8.0258.300 33.625
12 4 10 12 11 

11 

Lilyann Pierstorff3097
Champion

9.375 8.600 9.0756.450 33.500
4 7 13 2T 12 

12 

Adelina Drake3089
Champion

8.350 6.775 6.6257.400 29.150
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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